



\$~2 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 118/2016 & CC(COMM) 2/2018**

MOBILE TELESYSTEMS PJSC & ANR Plaintiffs

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

MAHESH BHATTI & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

04.04.2022

List before the learned Joint Registrar on 26.04.2022, date already
fixed

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 04, 2022/rk