



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 118/2016**
MOBILE TELESYSTEMS PJSC & ANR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Apoorv Bansal, Adv.

versus

MAHESH BHATTI & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms.Vedika Sharma, Adv.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

ORDER
% **22.07.2022**

Learned counsel for both the parties submits that matter is pending before Delhi High Court Mediation & Conciliation Centre.

Put up for outcome of mediation on 27.09.2022.

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

JULY 22, 2022/tp