



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 118/2016**

MOBILE TELESYSTEMS PJSC & ANR Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Apoorv Bansal, Advocate

versus

MAHESH BHATTI & ORS Defendant

Through: Ms.Vedika Sharma, Advocate (VC)

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

% **ORDER**
27.09.2022

Matter has been referred for Mediation and next date of hearing before Ld. Mediator is on 01.10.2022.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for Mediation report on 01.12.2022.

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 27, 2022/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any