



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 118/2016 with CC(COMM) 2/2018**

MOBILE TELESYSTEMS PJSC & ANRPlaintiffs

Through: Ms Imon Roy and Ms Nimrat Singh,
Advocates

versus

MAHESH BHATTI & ORS

.....Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **30.09.2024**

1. Mediation proceedings are underway before the Delhi High Court Mediation and Conciliation Centre.
2. Renotify on 02nd December, 2024.

AMIT BANSAL, J

SEPTEMBER 30, 2024/ds